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Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. Dv.R Ov.P. OvR PB. T.P.
1 1 BR BE TH¥ ~va < kFk
103B 3.0 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 2960 1 29.60 1 396. 00
200B 3.0 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 1.0 37.80 1 67.40 1
301B 3.0 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 1.0 41.80 1 109.20 1
4038 3.0 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 1 152.25 1
5132D 3.0 2.1 7.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 42.00 1 194.25 1
405¢ 3.0 2.7 55 60 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 1 241.50 1
107¢ 3.0 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 1 296.10 1
305 3.0 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 1 346.50 1
205B 3.0 3.0 55 55 55 60 5.5 49.50 1 396.00 1

X Dv.P=DivePoint Dv.R=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /
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